State Name : Tela ana, Code : 36

36AADCM5906D2ZO
Tela

GSTIN/UIN
State Name Code : 36

SI
No

Descriplion of Goods HSN/SAC GST
Rate

Ouant'ty Disc. %

1 PP Earth Pit Size 10"

CGST
sGsr

39235090 1A ok 30 nos 22,500.OO

2,025.OO
2,O25.OO

Total 30 nos 4 26,550,00
Arnount Chargeable (in r4ords)

INR Twenty Six Thousand Five Hundred Fifty Only

Remarks:

Company's PAN : AJSPA,ri23B
Dechration
(r) ouiEsponsibilig ceases as the goods are leaving our
premises. (2) lnterest at 24olo per annum will be charged rf
Byms{s rs nol nade wih h 30 days (3) G@ds ffEe sald caYlot be d(dl H r erdEled